Tennessee IOLTA Grant Recipients and Awards 2024

(Arranged by location of recipient's main office. Many organizations serve a broader geographic area.)

Clinton

Columbia

Cookeville

Crossville

Franklin

Jackson

Knoxville

Memphis

Murfreeshoro

Nashville

Community Mediation Services

Center of Hope
The Mediation Center

Aging Services for the Upper Cumberland, Inc.

Avalon Center
VORP/Community Mediation Center, Inc.

Bridges Domestic Violence Center

All Saints Immigration Services
West Tennessee Legal Services
Wo/Men's Resource and Rape Assistance Program

Catholic Charities of East Tennessee

Legal Aid of East Tennessee

Legal Aid of East Tennessee - Mental Health Law Partnership
YWCA Knoxville and the Tennessee Valley

Community Legal Center - Elder Law Program
Community Legal Center - Immigrant Justice Program
Kindred Place

Memphis Area Legal Services, Inc.

Memphis Public Interest Law Center

Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault Center
Tennessee CASA Association, Inc.

Advocating Opportunity

AGAPE

Arts & Business Council of Greater Nashville

Choosing Justice Initiative

Family Reconciliation Center

Guardianship & Trusts Corporation

Legal Aid Society of Middle Tennessee and the Cumberlands
Nashville Conflict Resolution Center

Tennessee Alliance for Legal Services

Tennessee Coalition to End Domestic & Sexual Violence
Tennessee Fair Housing Council

Tennessee Innocence Project

Tennessee Justice Center

Tennessee Justice for Our Neighbors

$10,000

$39,000
$3,000

$20,000

$13,000
$13,000

$16,700

$25,000
$119,099
$20,000

$25,000
$245,722
$135,600
$40,000

$24,500
$25,000
$25,000
$153,560
$25,000

$20,000
$50,000

$40,000
$15,000
$20,000
$30,000
$5,000
$8,000
$299,619
$30,000
$75,000
$25,000
$25,000
$45,000
$284,200
$50,000

Total Awarded - $2,000,000



Total Awarded - $2,000,000



